

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st and ^{on A/C} final bill				
Name of work - Construction of Road from Turki to Rajkhandwader					
MR-N/mahua/17-20/03					
Agency - Shristi Developers Pvt. LTD.					
Agreement No - 73 / MBD / 2020-21					
Date of start - 73 / MB					
					- 74 / 12 / 2020
Date of comp - 13 / 12 / 2021.					
Record entry					
1. clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
$2 \times 175 \times 20 \times 1.00 = 7000.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 0.70 \text{ Hq}$
2. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders.					
only flanks $2 \times 170 \times 20 \times 0.70 \times 0.44 = 2332.40$					
$2 \times 10 \times 10 \times 0.70 \times 0.44 = 61.60$					
Total = 2394.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14. Brick work in m 1:3 in parapet wall.					
Qty vide item (14), P-(8)					
5.76 m ³ @ 5769.51/cum					
Rs = 33232.00					
15. Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brickwork					
Qty vide item (15), P-(8)					
40.32 m ² @ 125.95/sqm					
Rs = 7099.00					
16. Painting two coats of new plastered surface.					
Qty vide item (16), P-(8)					
117. 12 m ² @ 95.22/sqm					
Rs = 11386.00					
17. Planting of tree, fixing the tree guard and maintaining the plants for one year.					
Qty vide item (17), P-(8)					
200 No @ 320.92/each					
Rs = 64184.00					
Total Rs = 681386.00					
Add GST @ 12% Rs = 81766.40					
Add LC @ 1% Rs = 6813.90					
Total Rs = 769966.30					

Gradley
26/07/2021
J.E

Continuation

20.10.2021

Anand Kumar
26/07/2021
A.E

Continuation